04-27-2001		
LE DIRECT	LE DIRECTOR OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS	
101689618		
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies) Name: <u>SAMES SA</u>	
Thierry BUQUET Stephane BONAL Michel FOSSACECA	Address: Chemin Malacher-Zirst FR-38240 Meylan	
	FRANCE	
Daniel BELMAIN		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [XX] No	
3. Nature of conveyance:		
[] Assignment [] Change of Name	[X] Other Corrective Assignment: See Attached	
[] Security Agreement [] Merger		
Execution Date:		
 Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this docume the application is: 	ent is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of	
Date		
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).	
	I	
09/604,668	I	
	I	
	•	
Additional numbers at	I I I tached? []Yes [XX]No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	I I <td< td=""></td<>	
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Number of applications and patents involved:	
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 	6. Number of applications and patents involved: One (1)	
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. 	 6. Number of applications and patents involved: One (1) 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: 	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 Do Not	 6. Number of applications and patents involved: One (1) 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 Do Not	 6. Number of applications and patents involved: One (1) 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. PTO Form-2038 in the amount of \$40.00 is attached. 	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 Do Not	 6. Number of applications and patents involved: One (1) 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. PTO Form-2038 in the amount of \$40.00 is attached. 	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 Do Not	 6. Number of applications and patents involved: One (1) 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. PTO Form-2038 in the amount of \$40.00 is attached. 	
 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 /27/2001 AAHMED1 00000031 09604668 FC:58: 40.00 @P 9. Statement and Signature. 	6. Number of applications and patents involved: One (1) 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. PTO Form-2038 in the amount of \$40.00 is attached. Use This Space	
 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 /27/2001 AAHMED1 00000031 09604668 FC:58: 40.00 @P 9. Statement and Signature. 	6. Number of applications and patents involved: One (1) 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. PTO Form-2038 in the amount of \$40.00 is attached. Use This Space	
 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 /27/2001 AAHMED1 00000031 09604668 FC:58: 40.00 @P 9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information in the statement and statement and belief. 	6. Number of applications and patents involved: One (1) 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. PTO Form-2038 in the amount of \$40.00 is attached. Use This Space	
 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 /27/2001 AAHMED1 00000031 09604668 FC:58: 40.00 @P 9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info original document. 	6. Number of applications and patents involved: One (1) 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. PTO Form-2038 in the amount of \$40.00 is attached. Use This Space	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 /27/2001 AAHMED1 00000031 09604668 FC:58: 40.00 0P 9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infooriginal document. Sheridan Neimark (Reg. No. 20,520)	6. Number of applications and patents involved: One (1) 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. PTO Form-2038 in the amount of \$40.00 is attached. Use This Space ormation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the April 23, 2001	
 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 /27/2001 AAHMED1 00000031 09604668 FC:58: 40.00 @P 9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info original document. 	6. Number of applications and patents involved: One (1) 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. PTO Form-2038 in the amount of \$40.00 is attached. Use This Space	

PATENT REEL: 011720 FRAME: 0091

Assignment BUQUET Thierry of Le Jacquemoud F-38580 ALLEVARD / FRANCE BONAL Stéphane of 14 rue Conrad Kilian F-38950 SAINT MARTIN Whereas, I/Wc, 1E VINOUX / FRANCE FOSSACERA-Michel of Hameau de la Villeneuve, Prè de la Chapelle 10/04/2001 FÖSSACECA of OSSACECA F-38410 SAINT MARTIN D'URIACE / FRANCE BELMAIN Daniel of 1679 av. d'Uriage, F-38410 VAULNAVEY LE HAUT / FR , have invented certain improvements in M DEVICE AND PROCESS FOR RECOVERING POWDER AND INSTALLATION FOR SPRAYING COATING PRODUCT EQUIPPED WITH SUCH A DEVICE and filed an application for Patent of the United States of America therefor on 19 , Ser. No. SAMES SA Whereas, Chemin Malacher - ZIRST FR-38240 MEYLAN / FRANCE (assignee), desires to Bequire the entire right, title and interest in the said application and invention, and to any United States patents to be obtained therefor ; Now therefore, for valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, BUQUET Thierry, BONAL Stéphane, hereby sell, assign I/We. SSACERA Michel and BELMAIN Daniel

and transfer to the aforesaid SAMES SA (assignee), its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in the said application and the invention therein disclosed for the United States of America, including the right to claim priority under 35 U.S. Code 119, and I/We request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the invention set forth in said application to the said assignee, its successors and assigns ; and I/we will execute without further consideration all papers deemed necessary by said assignee in connection with the United States when called upon to do so by the said assignee.

Signed and sealed at Muylar

Witnesses :

Michel Cappean Michel Cappeau

29/06/20 2

TOSSAUD

Damel Betma

PATENT REEL: 011720 FRAME: 0092

FrancersVassenv

François VASSEUR

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

ATTY.'S DOCKET: BUQUET=3

In re Application of:)	BOX ASSIGNMENTS
Thierry BUQUET et al)	
Appln. No.: 09/604,668)	Washington, D.C.
Filed: April 23, 2001)	April 23, 2001
For: DEVICE AND PROCESS FOR RECOVERING POWDER AND)	
INSTALLATION FOR)	

CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

Honorable Commissioner for Patents Washington, D.C. 20231

Sir:

Applicants respectfully request a correction of an assignment document recorded under 37 C.F.R. §3.11 at reel 011047, frame 0433, on September 5, 2000. One of the conveying parties, Michel FOSSACECA, inadvertently executed the assignment document which identified him as Michel "FOSSACERA". The original assignment document has been corrected by lining out the incorrect surname and typing in the correct surname. Mr. Fossaceca has initialed and dated these changes in the two places in which they occurred.

Attached hereto are the original assignment document with the aforementioned corrections and a new assignment recordation cover sheet. In re of Appln. No. 09/604,668

Attached is Credit Card Payment Form, PTO-2038,

authorizing payment of \$40.00 in payment of the recording fee as set forth in 37 C.F.R. \$3.34. Please charge any deficiency or credit any overpayment to deposit account 02-4035.

Respectfully submitted,

BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. Attorneys for Applicant(s)

By Sheridan Neimark

Registration No. 20,520

SN:rd Telephone No.: (202) 628-5197 Facsimile No.: (202) 737-3528 F:\,L\lavl\buquet3\Pto\assigncorrect.doc

- 2 -

PATENT REEL: 011720 FRAME: 0094

RECORDED: 04/23/2001